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1550 nm Swept Wavelength Laser Module 

5# �2G-AC����8� ���� 0�C�I +�IF.+� �DF�.C �.EA-�G+FLA� I�!�I-��FE-AE.F.I�
M�L C E"-#�IM  GAE"���+AL E��N��E� C �-+A��C�+�DG�LFC-�" �AEG.-���E���FE-�AEI���
!�I-�-.E��C �C�I +�IF.+� �MA-#��FE-+FC� C �-+FEA�I���G �A!A��CCN�� IA"E ��!F+�,�-�
!A� +�I EIF+�AE- ++F"�-AFE��GGCA��-AFEI��-# �L +I�-AC ��8� ���� 0�AI��L�AC��C �MA-#�
IG �-+�C�-.EAE"�F!�.G�-F�	��ED��5# �MA� +�-# �IM  GAE"�+�E" ��-# �#A"# +�-# �
E.D� +�F!�,�-�I EIF+I�-#�-���E�� �AE�F+GF+�- ��AE�-# �AE- ++F"�-AFE�INI- DI��5# �
�8� ���� 0�#�I���#A"#�F.-G.-�GFM +�F!�.G�-F����D8���E��AI�A� �C�!F+�AE�+ �IAE"�
-# �I EIAE"��AI-�E� ��E���CIF�-# �E.D� +�F!��#�EE CI�F!��E�,�.���8� ���� ��AI�
�CIF��L�AC��C �AE���+��BDF.E-�#F.IAE"���FE-��-�2G-AC���!F+�DF+ �AE!F+D�-AFE��

• � �� (,��% #� '�#�� *% )$ �� #"
• � �� %$,�' �� "�
• ��(�' ! #�, �)�� 
���� $� ���
 #"

• �%) ��! � �#�! )$ �$ (� ��) $ $� 	� ��
• ������  #)�'���� �$' ()�)*( "$# )$' #�
• � -��' ,�''�#)-

• 
 ��' $%) � �$"%$#�#) &*�! � ��) $#
• ��' ��!� ,�+�!�#�)� !�(�' ($*'��

• 
�� (�#($'  #)�''$��) $#
• ���$'�)$'- )�() #� � "��(*'�"�#)



.��
���

Page 2Product specifications and description are subject to change without notice. © 2018 Optilab, LLC. SWL-1550-M. Nov 2018 Rev. 1.0

�$��'%� ��("�"����"��� 60 nm typ. (S), 80 nm typ. (W)
�	
���)� �"�'����"��� 1520 nm to 1580 nm, typ. (S), 1510 nm to 1590 nm, typ. (W)
�('$('��#*�%� 20 mW typ., higher power available 
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SWL-1550-M

�*��$��# '�����"$('� 12 Vp-p typ.
�# '�����"$('�
#""��'#%� SMA Female 

�$�%�'�"����!$�%�'(%�� -10oC to +60oC
�'#%������!$�%�'(%�� -50oC to +70oC
��&$ �+� LEDs for SWL On/Off, Power 
��!#'��
#"'%# � Optional RS-232 for laser control & status monitoring 

#""��'#%���#*�%���������� DB-15 Female 
��!�"&�#"&� 210 mm x 125 mm x 28 mm
����&&#%��&��"� (���� ± 5 V DC, 1 A max., power supply 
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��&�%���"�*��'�� 0.15 nm typ.
�('$('��#*�%���%��'�#"� < ± 1.0 dB over full wavelength range
�$'��� ����"� ��#�&����'�#� 40 dB typ.
�('$('��# �%�,�'�#"� Unpolarized 
����%��+$�� SMF-28
�$'��� �
#""��'#%&� FC/APC
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